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Tuesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 3 NINE PINS 80 25 370 159 23967 16662 447 1223 611 1712
2 5 2 CRAZY CHICKS 67 38 340 183 21947 14832 436 1189 595 1681
3 2 4 ROLLERCOASTERS 57 48 302 213 21611 11803 378 1019 594 1679
4 4 1 STRIKEFORCE 55 50 372 157 23618 16592 439 1204 598 1681
5 1 5 LANEHACKERS 50 55 440 104 17785 14407 485 1377 592 1698
6 3 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 NINE PINS 538 521 560 1619 7 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 CRAZY CHICKS 587 528 566 1681 7 <---> ROLLERCOASTERS 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 LANEHACKERS 571 550 512 1633 5 <---> STRIKEFORCE 533 511 538 1582 2

Individual High Averages
165.36 Dolores FEARN 155.76 Yvonne DUIGNM 154.18 Frances SPAIN 131.41 Rosalie CUDDY

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 22 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
199 Yvonne DUIGNM 547 Dolores FEARN 235 Caroline MAHON 638 Caroline MAHON
194 Dolores FEARN 515 Yvonne DUIGNM 230 Angela LAWLESS 627 Angela LAWLESS
187 Caroline MAHON 507 Frances SPAIN 227 Yvonne DUIGNM 616 Dolores FEARN
185 Frances SPAIN 494 Caroline MAHON 226 Gail KING 614 Aisling KENNEDY
176 Angela LAWLESS 465 Angela LAWLESS 225 EdithT BUCKLEY 603 Frances SPAIN

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - STRIKEFORCE
1 Gail KING 120 56 5421 45 387 338 123 119 110 352 520
2 Marie KIRWAN 98 73 3542 36 319 279 107 89 112 308 527
3 Frances SPAIN 154 28 5088 33 492 455 146 146 159 451 535

2 - CRAZY CHICKS
4 Caroline MAHON 131 47 5515 42 425 379 136 123 153 412 556
5 Manja ROETSCH 119 56 3477 29 363 330 156 106 132 394 565
6 Lynda LAWLOR 90 80 1891 21 293 268 0 0

19 Tarrah BISSETT 117 58 3289 28 369 337 131 135 117 383 560
3 - NINE PINS

7 Clem BEAKEY 116 59 5253 45 363 314 120 114 104 338 512
8 Angela LAWLESS 123 53 5564 45 388 339 114 113 139 366 525
9 Rosalie CUDDY 131 47 5125 39 419 376 145 135 158 438 582

4 - ROLLERCOASTERS
10 Aisling KENNEDY 118 57 4844 41 392 347 0 0
11 EdithT BUCKLEY 95 76 2571 27 309 278 0 0
12 Anne DOHERTY 89 80 2681 30 289 255 0 0
20 Lily RYAN 60 104 1707 28 184 152 0 0

5 - LANEHACKERS
13 Yvonne DUIGNM 155 28 5140 33 476 439 170 171 128 469 553
14 Marita O'BRIEN 120 56 1080 9 372 359 a110 a110 a110 330 498
15 Dolores FEARN 165 20 5457 33 519 482 187 165 170 522 582

6 - BYE
16 VACANT 120 56 291 3 297 290 97 97 97 291 459
17 VACANT 120 56 309 3 315 308 103 103 103 309 477
18 VACANT 120 56 330 3 336 329 110 110 110 330 498
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dolores FEARN 5457 33 165 194 547 187 165 170 522
Yvonne DUIGNM 5140 33 155 199 515 170 171 128 469
Frances SPAIN 5088 33 154 185 507 146 146 159 451
Rosalie CUDDY 5125 39 131 168 442 145 135 158 438
Caroline MAHON 5515 42 131 187 494 136 123 153 412
Angela LAWLESS 5564 45 123 176 465 114 113 139 366
Gail KING 5421 45 120 170 404 123 119 110 352
Marita O'BRIEN 1080 9 120 141 382 a110 a110 a110 330
Manja ROETSCH 3477 29 119 156 425 156 106 132 394
Aisling KENNEDY 4844 41 118 164 431 0
Tarrah BISSETT 3289 28 117 159 420 131 135 117 383
Clem BEAKEY 5253 45 116 160 419 120 114 104 338
Marie KIRWAN 3542 36 98 131 352 107 89 112 308
EdithT BUCKLEY 2571 27 95 148 330 0
Lynda LAWLOR 1891 21 90 109 299 0
Anne DOHERTY 2681 30 89 114 315 0
Lily RYAN 1707 28 60 105 227 0
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